


9 WA8384 WA8433 TMC Lochaven BZTW20-303 WA8434 Tekoa Ryan BZTW20-345

8 Roger WB6211CLP Louise WA8380 CL+ Seahawk Melba WA8408 Ryan (Small)

7 BZTW20-343 Hedge CL+ WA8435 CL+ WA8351 WA8327 JD Butch CL+ Ryan (Large)

6 WA8380 CL+ Melba JD Ryan Hedge CL+ Ryan (Large) Tekoa BZTW20-303

5 TMC Lochaven Ryan (Small) Butch CL+ WB6211CLP WA8408 BZTW20-343 WA8433 Louise

4 BZTW20-345 WA8435 CL+ WA8327 Seahawk Roger WA8351 WA8384 WA8434

3 WA8327 WA8380 CL+ WA8408 WA8384 WA8433 WA8434 WA8435 CL+ JD

2 WA8351 Ryan (Large) Ryan Ryan (Small) Louise Butch CL+ Seahawk Tekoa

1 WB6211CLP BZTW20-303 BZTW20-343 BZTW20-345 TMC Lochaven Roger Hedge CL+ Melba
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3 Replications, Alpha-Lattice Design http://variety.wsu.edu
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2024 Soft White Spring Wheat Trial, Mayview

JD

Name
WB6211CLP

W
B

63
41

G
le

e
JD

BZTW20-303 Planting Date/Rate
BZTW20-343
BZTW20-345 870,000 sd/ac
TMC Lochaven
Roger
Hedge CL+
Melba
Tekoa
Seahawk
Butch CL+
Louise
Ryan (Small)
Ryan

JD

Ryan (Large)
WA8351
WA8327
WA8380 CL+
WA8408
WA8384
WA8433
WA8434
WA8435 CL+



9 Hale WB9623 CP3915 WA8436 CL+ ORS226518 WB9662 WA8406 IDO2105S Allegiant 6633 Kelse

8 MT Dutton MT2030 Chet AP Venom Allegiant 6765 WB9636 CP3322 LCS Hammer AX BZTR20-115 Glee

7 CP3099A Net CL+ WB9668 WA8437 CL+ ORS227913 BZ920-136 WA8407 MT Carlson WA8393 Alum

6 CP3322 AP Venom IDO2105S MT Carlson Hale WA8393 WB9623 WB9662 ORS227913 Allegiant 6765

5 Chet WB9636 ORS226518 Allegiant 6633 WA8437 CL+ MT2030 WB9668 Glee Alum WA8406

4 LCS Hammer AX BZ920-136 CP3099A Kelse WA8436 CL+ BZTR20-115 CP3915 Net CL+ WA8407 MT Dutton

3 WA8407 WA8436 CL+ WA8437 CL+ Glee IDO2105S ORS227913 ORS226518 BZTR20-115 BZ920-136 MT2030

2 WA8406 WA8393 Hale Net CL+ Chet Alum AP Venom Kelse WB9636 WB9623

1 Allegiant 6633 Allegiant 6765 CP3322 CP3915 CP3099A LCS Hammer AX MT Carlson MT Dutton WB9668 WB9662

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Entry Name Entry Name
1 Allegiant 6633 16 Chet
2 Allegiant 6765 17 Net CL+
3 CP3322 18 Hale
4 CP3915 19 WA8393
5 CP3099A 20 WA8406
6 LCS Hammer AX 21 WA8407
7 MT Carlson 22 WA8436 CL+
8 MT Dutton 23 WA8437 CL+
9 WB9668 24 Glee

10 WB9662 25 IDO2105S
11 WB9623 26 ORS227913
12 WB9636 27 ORS226518
13 Kelse 28 BZTR20-115
14 AP Venom 29 BZ920-136
15 Alum 30 MT2030

870,000 sd/ac

JDJD

Planting Date/Rate

2024 Hard Red Spring Wheat Trial, Mayview



9 20WAM-783.1 HO516-429 Survivor Claymore YU518-415 BC Leandra AAC Connect Carleton

8 Successor Lenetah BC Marietta 20WAM-487.1 BC Lexy LCS Diablo 20WAM-721.1 LCS Titan 
(LGBU17-1320A)

7 Altorado LCS Odyssey X20024-41 DH131756 20WAM-248.1 KWS Enduris BC Elinor ACC Synergy

6 20WAM-487.1 LCS Diablo KWS Enduris AAC Connect LCS Odyssey ACC Synergy BC Leandra Claymore

5 Survivor LCS Titan 
(LGBU17-1320A) BC Elinor Lenetah 20WAM-721.1 Altorado HO516-429 BC Marietta

4 Carleton X20024-41 20WAM-248.1 BC Lexy Successor DH131756 20WAM-783.1 YU518-415

3 20WAM-248.1 20WAM-487.1 20WAM-721.1 20WAM-783.1 HO516-429 YU518-415 X20024-41 KWS Enduris

2 DH131756 ACC Synergy AAC Connect LCS Titan 
(LGBU17-1320A) BC Marietta BC Elinor BC Lexy BC Leandra

1 Lenetah Claymore Altorado Carleton Survivor Successor LCS Odyssey LCS Diablo

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

3 Replications, Alpha-Lattice Design http://variety.wsu.edu
1
2 Feed Type
3 Malt Type
4
5
6
7
8
9
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24

20WAM-487.1
20WAM-248.1

Altorado

BC Marietta
LCS Titan (LGBU17-1320A)

Carleton
Survivor

1,175,000 sd/ac

ACC Synergy
DH131756

2024 Spring Barley Trial, Mayview

JD JD

Name

KWS Enduris

20WAM-721.1
20WAM-783.1
HO516-429
YU518-415
X20024-41

Planting Date/Rate

AAC Connect

Successor
LCS Odyssey
LCS Diablo
BC Leandra
BC Lexy

Claymore
Lenetah

BC Elinor



Melba Ryan Hedge CL+ Spica TCAP4,WA8148 WS30.1.4 a Seri-82 Hedge CL+

Seahawk JD Hedge CL+ Seri-82 TCAP80,UC1110 WS30.1.2 a Spica Hedge CL+

JD Tekoa Hedge CL+ WS30.1.4 a TCAP100,SD4263 
a

WJ23.13.6.2.1.1C 
b TCAP4, WA8148 Hedge CL+

Tekoa Melba Hedge CL+ WS30.1.2 a TCAP249, 
SD4263 a WJ23.7.7.2.11C a TCAP80, UC1110 Cranbrook

Ryan Seahawk Hedge CL+ WJ23.13.6.2.1.1C 
b

TCAP9, HR07024-
5 WA8124 TCAP100, 

UC1599 Kennedy

JD Ryan Hedge CL+ WJ23.7.7.2.11C a TCAP123, 
AC_Cadillac a Seahawk TCAP249, 

SD4263 a WJ23.13.6.1.4R b

Tekoa Tekoa Hedge CL+ WA8124 TCAP213, 
MN06075-4 JD TCAP9, HR07024-

5 WJ23.7.7.2.7R b

Seahawk JD Ryan Seahawk TCAP127, 
Waskada a WJ23.13.6.1.4R b TCAP123, AC-

Cadillac a Halberd

Melba Seahawk Melba JD Halberd WJ23.7.7.2.7R b TCAP213, 
MN06075-4

TCAP127, 
Waskada a

1 2 3 4 5 6

LMA Trial
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